
Comorbidities
French Guiana

1

Contents Page  

Oesophageal cancer 2

Colorectal cancer 4

Pancreatic cancer 6

Gallbladder cancer 8

Kidney cancer 10

Cancer of the uterus 12

Diabetes prevalence 13

Ovarian Cancer 14

Leukemia 15

Leukemia 17

Liver and intrahepatic bile duct Cancer 19

Multiple Myeloma 21

Non Hodgkin Lymphoma 23

Thyroid Cancer 25



Oesophageal cancer

Men, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Indicence per 100,000

2

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Women, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Indicence per 100,000

3

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Colorectal cancer

Men, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

4

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Women, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

5

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Pancreatic cancer

Men, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

6

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Women, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

7

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Gallbladder cancer

Men, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Indicence per 100,000

8

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Women, 2022

 

French Guiana
−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Indicence per 100,000

9

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Kidney cancer

Men, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

10

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Women, 2022

 

French Guiana
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area

covered:

National

References: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global

Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definitions: Incidence per 100,000

11

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today


Cancer of the uterus
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Diabetes prevalence
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